
2023-2024
SCHOOL CALENDAR

NURTURING COVENANT CHILDREN TO REFLECT THE MIND OF CHRIST

FIRST SEMESTER

Monday, August 28 First Day of School

Thursday, August 31 Picnic on the Patio

September 1-4 Labor Day Break

Wednesday, September 6 First day of PreK

Friday, September 8 Bike Hike

Wednesday, September 13 School Pictures

Wednesday, September 20 Promoters Meeting

Monday, October 2 Vision/hearing screening

Friday, October 6 End of first Marking
Period (5-8)

Wednesday, October 18 Half-Day
(Teachers travel to Convention)

October 19-20 Teachers Convention

Wednesday, October 25 Promoters Meeting

Friday, October 27 Grandparent’s Day

End of first marking
period (K-4)

Friday, November 3 Parent/Teacher
Conferences (½ day)

Wednesday, November 22 End of second marking
period (5-8)

November 23, 24 Thanksgiving Break

Tuesday, December 12 Choir/Orchestra Concert

Friday, December 22 Christmas Chapel

Mon, December 25- Tues, Jan. 2 Christmas Break

Wednesday, January 3 School resumes

Friday, January 12 End of first semester

SECOND SEMESTER

Friday, February 2 Parent/Teacher
Conferences (½ day)

Wednesday, February 7 Online Auction

Wednesday, February 14 Promoters Meeting

Thursday, February 22 ½ day for Staff
Conference

End of fourth marking
period (5-8)

Friday, February 23 Winter Break

Saturday, March 9 Pizza Night

Friday, March 15 End of third marking
period (K-4)

March 29- April 5 Spring Break

Wednesday, April 10 Promoters Meeting

Friday, April 12 End of fifth marking
period (5-8)

Friday, April 19 All-School Program

May 16, 17 7TH -8TH Class Trip

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day Break

Tuesday, May 28 Awards Assembly

Wednesday, May 29 Graduation (2 PM)

Thursday, May 30 School Picnic
​

Friday, May 31 Staff Meeting


